

Spl GR 1 of 22 (21/22)

Order no. 11 dated:15/02/23

Today is date fixed for appearance of the defacto complainant

Accused person is present by filing hazira.

To 11/04/2023 for appearance .

Additional District & Sessions Judge 1 st Court
Darjeeling