

Spl GR 1 of 22 (21/22)

Order No.12 dated: 12/04/23

Record could not put up on date fixed due to Local holiday declared by Ld. District Judge Darjeeling vide. Order No 30/E dated 30/03/23.

Regular P.O. transferred.

To 30.05.2023 for appearance .

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1 st Court, Darjeeling.(I/C)