

Spl GR 1/22
(Reg. No. 21/22)

Order No. 24

Dated: 04.06.2024.

The accused no. 1 takes no step.

The ld Special PP is absent.

No witness.

As per resolution of the local Bar, the case is adjourned.

To date **(05.06.2024)**.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Judge, Spl. Court,
Under SC & ST (POA) Act, Dlg

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court,
under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.