

Special GR 01 of 2022
(Reg. No.21 of 2022)

Order no. 31 dated 05.03.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

None appears.

As per resolution of local Bar Association, Darjeeling dated 05.03.2025 no effective judicial work is done.

PO has been transferred.

Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Darjeeling is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 25.04.2025 for evidence.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court, (I/C)
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling